C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w
.cgfdesigninc.com
 | sales@
cgfdesigninc.com
109.28.23
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
High Abuse Linear Collection
RGBW E904
Vapor-Tite — WiZ Pro Wi-Fi Enabled / RGBW Color Tunable Linear Luminaire
order example:
RW-E904-STPB-PGP-UNV-WHT
SERIES
RW-E904  RGBW E904 4-Foot Color Tuning Luminaire
MOUNTING (See Page 2 for Diagrams)
STPB Stainless Steel Strap Brackets (2-Pack)
– STPB is Included Standard
HKIT Hardware Kit
– Includes: Mounting Hook / Surface Mnt Bracket
  Mounting Bracket / Hex Nut / Lock Wash
SKIT Suspension Kit
– Includes: 2pc Gripper Assembly / 10ft Cable
PEND Two Stem Pendant Mount - 12” Standard
LENS TYPE
PGP Parking Garage Polycarbonate Lens (3¾”
Depth)
PGA Parking Garage Acrylic Lens (3¾” Depth)
PGF Parking Garage Frosted Lens (3¾” Depth)
LPA Low Profile Acrylic Lens (3” Depth)
LPF Low Profile Frosted Lens (3” Depth)
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WHT White Finish
LATCH OPTIONS
CPL Clear Polycarbonate Latches
WPL White Plastic Latches
SSL Stainless Steel Latches
TPSL Tamperproof Stainless Steel Latches
TPWL Tamperproof White Plastic Latches
PLUG OPTIONS (See Page 2 for Diagrams)
ALP Die-Cast Aluminum Fitting Plug for ½” Rigid
Conduit
– ALP is Included Standard
WDP White Dry Location Plug
WRP White Rubber Plug
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Order As A Separate Line
REMT0030 Remote for WiZ WiFi Control System
Product Specifications
CONDUIT ENTRY: Standard housings available with
one 7/8” conduit entry point on either or both ends.
DRIVER: Universal voltage input, 120/277V elec-
tronic driver.
GASKETING: Continuous perimeter poured gasket
assures lens seal to housing.
GEAR TRAY: 83% reflective, 22-Gauge pre-painted
steel gear tray.
HOUSING: Compression molded self-extinguishing
fiberglass reinforced polyester housing with UL 5V
flame rating (ASTM D635-74) F1 weatherability
rating.
LENS: Parking Garage Polycarbonate (PGP), Acrylic
(PGA), Frosted (PGF). Low Profile Acrylic (LPA),
Frosted (LPF).
LIGHT ENGINE: RGBW LED Color tuning system -
Linear Light Engines.
MOUNTING: Standard stainless steel straps for
surface mount is standard. Optional threaded pen-
dant mounting or optional flush mounting bracket is
available.
SOFTWARE: WiZ Pro WiFi Control App (Android /
IOS / Cloud)
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian safety standards. Suitable for wet loca-
tions. IP67 Rated. IP69 Rated with Parking Garage
Polycarboate/Acrylic Lenses. Complies with Buy
American Act.
RED 25W
GREEN 25W
BLUE 25W
35K WHITE 53W
Note: Wattages shown are nominal.
WATTAGE
The RGBW E904 Series features color tuning light engines which can be controlled via the iOS
or Android WiZ Pro app. Various modes allow the user to adjust the brightness of the illumina-
tion at a neutral white color temperature or the color hue in any combination of RGB with a pos-
sible 16 million color settings.
The ability to customize your lighting gives the user the flexibility to personalize their illumination
scheme according to their desired configuration which is applicable for holidays, themed events,
location specific environments, and many more applications.
09.28.23
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w
.cgfdesigninc.com
 | sales@
cgfdesigninc.com
2
High Abuse Linear Collection
RGBW E904
Vapor-Tite — WiZ Pro Wi-Fi Enabled / RGBW Color Tunable Linear Luminaire
Aluminum Plug (ALP)
STANDARD
White Dry Location Plug
(WDP)
White Rubber Plug (WRP)
PLUG OPTIONS
Mounting Hook/Bracket
Included with HKIT Option
Strap Bracket (STPB)
STANDARD
Surface Mount
Assembly/Bracket
Included with
HKIT Option
Suspension Kit (SKIT)
MOUNTING BRACKET OPTIONS
Parking Garage Polycarbonate
(PGP)
Low Profile Acrylic (LPA)
LENS TYPE
Parking Garage Acrylic (PGA) Parking Garage Frosted (PGF) Low Profile Frosted (LPF)
5.82”
3.09”
47.14”
5.82”
3.68”
47.14”
Parking Garage Lens
Dimensions
Low Profile Lens
Dimensions
DIMENSIONS